
• Splits produced using Transponders within the baton 
• First Leg is timed on Finish Line and calculated using approved IAAF Formula 
• Split Times are rounded up to tenths of seconds 

 

4 x 400 Metres Relay Mixed 

FINAL 
Lane Nationality   Official Time   Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 

2 Belgium BEL 3:14.22 
 

46.0 1:38.0 2:29.2 3:14.3 
46.0 52.0 51.2 45.1 

3 Great Britain & NI GBR 3:12.27 
 

45.9 1:37.2 2:27.5 3:12.3 
45.9 51.3 50.3 44.8 

4 Jamaica JAM 3:11.78 
 

45.5 1:36.3 2:26.9 3:11.8 
45.5 50.8 50.6 44.9 

5 USA USA 3:09.34 
 

44.9 1:35.3 2:25.3 3:09.4 
44.9 50.4 50.0 44.1 

6 Brazil BRA 3:16.22 
 

46.1 1:37.6 2:30.1 3:16.3 
46.1 51.5 52.5 46.2 

7 Poland POL 3:12.33 
 

46.3 1:31.1 2:22.3 3:12.4 
46.3 44.8 51.2 50.1 

8 India IND 3:15.77 
 

45.6 1:38.0 2:31.0 3:15.8 
45.6 52.4 53.0 44.8 

9 Bahrain BRN 3:11.82 
 

46.1 1:38.5 2:27.6 3:11.9 
46.1 52.4 49.1 44.3 

 
 
  


